20094E 11 BRI &

Description Debit Credit
108315458 $1,320.85
NARBBILABR $2,300.00
EEE $1,570.00
BRMIBAT AIRE $2,050.85
#EE $3,620.85 $3,620.85

20091 BEIDABRBZRE JENIHE)

=]t BLA EVN— ETAEER
b/f - - $1,320.85
23/10/09 Unknown (1) $50.00 $1,370.85
27/10/09 Eva $250.00 $1,620.85
30/10/09 Pansy Lee $500.00 $2,120.85
08/11/09 CHAU TZE LAN $200.00 $2,320.85
09/11/09 Tracy $200.00 $2,520.85
09/11/09 Sarah $200.00 $2,720.85
10/11/09 Louisa (Moremore) $700.00 $3,420.85
17/11/09 Meili(Sasa) $200.00 $3,620.85
15/10/09  FEEHIE ($1,570.00) $2,050.85
Balance ¢/d - $2,050.85

JHIE (F218) 2608% (ARE : 24%, HERI5HE; 3, MER18HE; 20%%, HER2.21%; 8%R, HER16,50%)
i1 8238015



